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Campbell Hill Pioneer Reserve 
Proposed New Pump Track

Legend Precedents

Schoeffel Park, Horningsea Park

Majors Bay Reserve, Concord

Gipps Street Precinct, 
Claremont Meadows

Buttenshaw Park, Springwood

Site boundary

Pump track location

Existing park features

Existing natural areas

Heritage item

Watercouse

Proposed location of new 
pump track

Existing carpark

Existing amenities building

Existing playground

Existing natural area

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Waddangalli 
Woodland 

Reserve

Woodville 
Golf Course

Prospect Pipeline

Davidson Road
C

am
p

b
el

l  
 H

ill
   

Ro
ad

N

1

2

3

4

5

Campbell Hill 
Pioneer Reserve


